WHITMYER
HEADRESTS
SUPERIOR CLINICAL SUPPORT
2
3
UNDERSTANDING OUR CATALOGUE 4
WHITMYER FEATURES 6
GUIDE TO USING OUR PRODUCTS 7

(See page 19, Contoured Cradle)
29
HEADS UP | Ordering Guide
Heads Up Pads
Large
Short
147 mm
64 mm
178 mm
108 mm
18 mm
94 mm
Long / Tall
229 mm
150 mm
Medium
Short
117 mm
64 mm
178 mm
83 mm
15 mm
84 mm
Long / Tall
229 mm
127 mm
Small
Short
102 mm
64 mm
142 mm
57 mm
13 mm
71 mm
Long / Tall
184 mm
109 mm
Early Intervention
Short
84 mm
64 mm
142 mm
38 mm
10 mm
64 mm
Long / Tall
184 mm
91 mm
NOTE: Measurements may vary due to foam variance.
30
CUSTOM SOLUTIONS | Options & Accessories
The Mini Joystick Mount facilitates precise placement
of the joystick through two fully rotational locking joints
while maintaining the ability to swing out-of-the-way.
The single finger lever release mechanism automatically
re-locks in place when returned to the adjusted position.
The curved mounting rod allows for both length and
rotational adjustment. The system allows mounting
options either directly to a Whitmyer head support or to
the back of the seating system. LM115 lateral mount
ordered separately. Mini joystick not included.
PART NUMBERS:
LM1094 Mini Joystick Mount
LM1092 Mini Joystick Mount w / PLUSH Interface
LM1093 Mini Joystick Mount w / CCS Interface
The Anterior Ballrod allows the precision placement of a
positioning pad or switch at or about a person’s forehead.